
From: Richard Kahn ci
To: 

Subject: Fwd: next week 
Date: Tue, 14 Mar 2017 15:47:13 +0000 
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is friday 10:30am still looking ok? 
please advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Jim Wolk < 
Subject: RE: next week 
Date: March 10, 2017 at 9:48:08 PM EST 
To: Richard Kahn 

Hi Richard, 

Sent invite earlier this evening. I would like to confirm date and time (Friday the 17th at 10:30AM) by 
Monday morning if you are able. FYI, next Friday is St. Patty's Day, the City may be a little nuts. 

Thanks so much, 

Jim 

Jim Wolk 
VP of Business Development 

This communication lincludeng any attachments) may contain prerileged or confidential informaban intended for a specific individual and purpose. and is protected by bnt If yo are not the intended 
recipient please delete this communication and/or shred the materials and any attachments. Please note that any disclostre. coging, or distriauban of this commtnicaban, or the tabng of any action 
bared m its strict!, prohibited. 
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This commusication linclucfeg anyattachments) may comain privileged or confidential informaban intended for a specific individual and purpose, and is protected by bw. If you age not the intended 
recipient please delete this communication and/or shred the materials and any anachments Please note that any disclonue coging or distriauban of this commusicaban or the tang of any action 
based co it is strict)/ prohibited. 

From: Richard Kahn hnailto: 
Sent: Friday, March 10, 2017 3:02 PM 
To: Jim Wolk 
Cc: ; Anthony 'ovine 
Subject: Re: next week 

no signed agreement yet as i have not been able to review with principal 
i think it is in everyones best interest to schedule apt to meet with mr epstein (signed or not signed) as his next 
time in nyc will be until late april... 
we all have intentions to proceed so please provide some dates for middle to end of next week 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 

On Mar 10, 2017, at 2:56 PM, Jim Wolk > wrote: 

Hi Richard, 

Sorry it took a few days but I am still in the process of confirming the availability for the Winsted 
specialist, with palate samples for next week. Please let me know if you will have and executed 
contract to me which enables me to lock in a time for you, and myself as soon as I have 
confirmation from him. Hopefully today and perhaps Monday at this point. 

Looking forward to seeing you 

Jim 

Jim Wolk 
VP of Business Development 

ecific individual and purpose, and is protected by bw. If you age not the intended 
recipient please delete this communication and/or shred the materials and any attachments please note that any diulostre. coping. or distriauban of this commusicaban or the tang of any action 
bated an i is sin ohibied. 

<image001.png> 

This commusication lincludeg any attachments) may contain privileged or confidential informaban intended for a specific individual and purpose, and is protected by bro. If yo are not the intended 
recipient please delete this communication and/or shred the materials and any attachments Please note that any disclostre. coging or distriauban of this communication or the tang of any action 
based an it. is strictly prohibited. 
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From: Jim Wolk 
Sent: Wednesday, March 8, 2017 9:32 PM 
To: 'Richard Kahn' 
Cc: 1; Anthony Iovine 
Subject: RE: next week 

Hi Richard, 

So happy to hear you're moving forward. 

As I offered during our conversation earlier this week, once we have an executed contract in hand 
we will bring the rep from Winsted with us to finalize the surfacing requirements for the console 
design that we have offered. I hope to speak with our rep tomorrow to determine their availability 
for next Wednesday or Thursday based upon a contract in hand and ask them to bring the 
Wilsonart Laminate templates in order to finalize your selection. I, of course, will be joining him. 

Respectfully, 

Jim 

Jim Wolk 

his commendation (including any attachments) may contain peen eg or dential n titillation intended or a specific individual and eurpose, and is peoteeted by law. If yo.i are not the intended 
recipient please delete this communication and/or shred the materials and any attachments. please note that any disclonte. coging or distribution of this COMITLMICZONN. or the taking of any action 
baled on i is strict!, ohittled. 
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This commtnication (including anyattachments) may contain pmileged or confidential information intended lot a specific individual and purpose, and is protected by bht If you are not the intended 
recipient please delete this communication and/or shred the materials and any attachments please note that any disclosure. coging or disububan of this COMOILMICZIWIN. or the tabng of any action 
based on it 6 strictly prohibited. 

From: Richard Kahn Imailtod 
Sent: Wednesday, March 8, 2017 6:18 PM 
To: Jim Wolk 
Cc: 
Subject: next week 

please advise on tuesday / wednesday or thursday for a meeting with winsted and yourself at 9 east 71st street 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc 
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